Americas: +1.847 839.6907
Europe: +44.1628.858941
Asia: +86.21.5855.0827.127
FEATURES

Noise Suppressor
BlackHawk NS1535 1-35 VOLT, 15 Amp
Noise Suppessor (Sold Separately)
SPECIFICATIONS
ANT-DS-PHANTOM UHF 0615
Any information furnished by Laird, Inc. and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for the use and application of
Laird materials rests with the end user. Laird makes no warranties as to the fitness, merchantability, suitability or non-infringement of any Laird materials or products for any specific or general uses.
Laird shall not be liable for incidental or consequential damages of any kind. All Laird products are sold pursuant to the Laird Terms and Conditions of sale in effect from time to time, a copy of which
will be furnished upon request. © Copyright 2015 Laird, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Laird, Laird Technologies, the Laird Technologies Logo, and other marks are trade marks or registered trade marks of
Laird, Inc. or an affiliate company thereof. Other product or service names may be the property of third parties. Nothing herein provides a license under any Laird Technologies or any third party
intellectual property rights.
Phantom®
UHF Antennas
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
TRA3003 300-305 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRAB3003 300-305 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, Black Radome
TRA3803 380-400 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRAB3803 380-400 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, Black Radome
TRA4063 406-425 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRAB4063 406-425 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, Black Radome
TRA4103 410-430 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRAB4103 410-430 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, Black Radome
TRA4303 430-450 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRAB4303 430-450 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, Black Radome
TRA4503 450-470 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRAB4503 450-470 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, Black Radome
TRA4703 470-490 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRAB4703 470-490 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, Black Radome
TRA4903 490-512 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRAB4903 490-512 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, Black Radome
Sealtube3
Heat shrink tubing 3”x1”DIA Elite install
(use for jaw protector on installation wrench)
MODEL AND ORDERING INFORMATION